 Display System
Automation
1
1-72
Point of
Service
2
Digital

26" 300cd/m² WUXGA panel PC with Core™2 Dou T9400 2.2GHz CPU, 2GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module, Bluetooth, RoHS
Ordering Information
Model Description
SAW Touch Panel
AFL-642AE-AM2/WT-S/1GB-R11 42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with AMD socket AM2 Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 5050e 2.6GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2
RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless module, SAW touch screen, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-642AE-GM45-CM575/WT-S/*(OD)/1G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Celeron® M 575 2.0GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module, SAW touch screen, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-642AE-GM45-T7500/WT-S/*(OD)/2G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Core™2 Duo T7500 2.2GHz CPU, 2GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module
AFL-642AE-GM45-P8400/WT-S/*(OD)/2G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Core™2 Duo P8400 2.26GHz CPU, 2GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module
AFL-642AE-GM45-T9400/WT-S/*(OD)/2G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Core™2 Duo T9400 2.53GHz CPU, 2GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module
Anti-Reflective
Tempered Glass
Protection
AFL-642AE-AM2/W/1GB-R11 42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with AMD socket AM2 Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 5050e 2.6GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2
RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless module, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-642AE-GM45-CM575/W/*(OD)/1G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Celeron® M 575 2.0GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-642AE-GM45-T7500/W/*(OD)/2G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Core™2 Duo T7500 2.2GHz CPU, 2GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/nn wireless
module, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-642AE-GM45-P8400/W/*(OD)/2G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Core™2 Duo P8400 2.26GHz CPU, 2GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-642AE-GM45-T9400/W/*(OD)/2G/
**(HU01)-R10
42" 500cd/m² 1920 x 1080 panel PC with Core™2 Duo T9400 2.53GHz CPU, 2GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless
module, Bluetooth, RoHS
26” 1920 x 1200 TFT LCD